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Ergebnisse Mitteldeutsche Meisterschaften Mitteldistanztriathlon 2019 "Hélle von Q"

MANNER
Vorname Nachname
Thomas Springer
Peter Seidel
Henri Sprungk
Dominik Junkereit
Matthias Rauhut
Karsten Knape
Jens Abraham
Rodrigo Berger
Hans Zwirnman
Frank Schrapel
Nico Pfluger
Dennis Lammerhirt
Falko Schmidt
Jan-Mark Waletzki
Torsten Schmidt
Christoph Kubick
Thomas Weber
Thomas Kasper
Patrick Hage
Sebastian Willkommen
Gerd Ludwig
Patrick Haertel
Marcel Gerlach
Gerd Zimmermann
Florian Frommhage
Robert Wolf
Siegmar Kirchner
Mario Schénherr
Jorn Michaelis
Karsten Thiede
Lars Hofmann

Jg
1984
1989
1986
1993
1994
1980
1967
1971
1993
1971
1974
1981
1985
1973
1981
1984
1977
1982
1982
1980
1984
1976
1993
1964
1990
1984
1956
1967
1987
1962
1978

Zeit
04:11:15
04:41:04
04:45:47
04:50:19
04:51:49
04:55:06
04:57:14
04:58:50
04:59:30
05:01:24
05:02:36
05:05:13
05:20:27
05:20:38
05:20:51
05:31:00
05:33:49
05:34:34
05:36:27
05:41:00
05:46:04
05:48:50
05:50:51
05:54:03
06:18:57
06:29:27
06:30:26
06:39:57
06:50:59
07:12:21
07:16:31

Verein
GISA runIT — SV Halle Triathlon
Team LVM Regahl (ORTHIM Triathlon)
TV Sangerhausen
USC Magdeburg
SV Halle e.V. /Abt. Triathlon
Triathlon Nordhausen e.V.
Tangerminder LV 1994 / QLB
Adreika 300
Orthim Triathlon-Team
Fahrrad Trimagos Magdeburg
SV Eisleben-Sangerhausen
1.Eichsfelder Sportclub e. V.
Fahrrad Trimagos Magdeburg
SV Eisleben-Sangerhausen
HSV 02 Wernigerode Abt. Triathlon
RSV Speiche Leipzig e.V.
Triathlonflichse Osterburg
USV Halle
HSV 02 Wernigerode Abt. Triathlon
SC DHfK Leipzig
Stadtwerke Team Merseburg
Triathlon Jena SSV Erzg. eV/ FF&H RA e
HSV 02 Wernigerode Abt. Triathlon
H&M Autoservice
projekt-vorfreude.de
HSV 02 Wernigerode Abt. Triathlon

Triathlonflichse Osterburg e.V.

Tangermiinder LV 94
HSV 02 Wernigerode Abt. Triathlon
Triathlonflichse Osterburg - Team Ultrasport
projekt-vorfreude.de

AK

AK4

AK3

AK3

AK2

AK2

AK4
Senioren 3
Senioren 2
AK2
Senioren 2
Senioren 2
AK4

AK3
Senioren 2
AK4

AK4
Senioren 1
AK4

AK4

AK4

AK4
Senioren 1
AK2
Senioren 4
AK2

AK4
Senioren 5
Senioren 3
AK3
Senioren 4
Senioren 1

MDM

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X



FRAUEN
Platz Vorname Nachname Jg Zeit Verein AK MDM
1 Marisa Pfeifer 1982 05:32:22 RIEMER MTC wAK4 X
2 Kerstin Dathe 1979 07:37:53 HSV 02 Wernigerode Abt. Triathlon w Senioren 1 X



